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OPEN AGILITY & JUMPING TRIAL 2015

AGILITY DOG CLUB OF VICTORIA INC.
(ACN A0033493S)

PRESIDENT: Colin Mclnnes
VICE PRESIDENT: Andrew Macdonald
SECRETARY: Sandy Stockman
TREASURER: Gary Stockman

GENERAL COMMITTEE: Glenys Barnes, Sharryn Hutton, Deb Hart,
Donna Amey - Macdonald & Paul Gavin

TRIAL SECRETARY: Andrew Macdonald / Donna Amey - Macdonald
VCA REP: Denise Chrystal
FIRST AID OFFICER: Colin Mclnnes

NOTE: Competitors will not be admitted onto the ground prior to 7am

CHECK IN: No vetting. Numbers will be available from 7.30 - 8.00am outside the pavilion.
Please advise the trial secretary if you are unable to check-in by 8.00am.
No upgrades will be accepted after catalogue is printed.

JUDGING COMMENCES: 8.30am

TRIAL PRECINTS: The precincts of the trial will be defined as the perimeter area of the main oval.
EXHIBITOR CARS MAY BE PARKED OUTSIDE THE PERIMETER OF THE OVAL.

Exhibitors tents may be set up behind the rings and cricket pitch or outside the perimeter of the
oval.

With the oval being a shared sporting facility, and as a matter of consideration to our co-tenants, it
would be appreciated that everyone refrain from smoking on the main oval.

This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the VCA Inc. and a copy of the Rules can
be viewed at the trial secretary’s office.

PRESENTATION: There will be one presentation at the conclusion of the trial

AWARDS: Prize & Sash 1st Place  Sashes for 2" & 3" Places

Title and qualifying sashes are available
Thank you to our major sponsors Tucker Tub & Animal Naturals for their
generous donation of prizes.

RAFFLE: Thank you to Sharryn Hutton & Yvonne Ross for co-ordinating the raffle and all
members who generously contributed to the raffle. A thank you also to our raffle
sponsors Mal Lynch, Wendy Mitchell & Aussie Agility.

Please support our raffle and our generous sponsors. The raffle will be drawn prior to the
start of the presentation.

WELCOME: The Agility Dog Club of Victoria extends a very warm welcome to all the exhibitors
who have entered our agility trial. Happy trialling.



COMPETITORS: Due to the large number of entries we need your support for the following:
Prompt availability at rings when required.

Advise Assembly Stewards in both rings if you may be required in another ring. Please remember
that running takes priority over walking in another ring.

Follow the Stewards’ instructions to ensure smooth running of the ring.

Scribes are not to be distracted from their duties.

Please ensure you are ready in the assembly area to be called for your run.

Please use the correct entry and exit to the ring. These are situated at opposite sides of the ring.
At the completion of your run, collect your lead from the red bucket at the ring exit..

All dogs must be on lead before leaving the ring.

We would greatly appreciate any assistance with ring changes throughout the day.

10% extra will be added to the course time for 200 & 300 dogs in all classes except novice,
places will be awarded on raw times.

We would like to wish you all every success for this trial.

CATERING: Thank you to Glenys Barnes for organising the lunch for Judges, stewards and trial
helpers

Self-serve coffee and tea are available at the pavilion. (gold coin donation)

Catering will be available from approximately 7.00am.

The BBQ will be located outside the clubroom adjacent to Ring 1.

The menu will include Egg & Bacon sandwiches, Sausages, Hamburgers & Drinks.

Thank you to Altona Little Athletics for supporting us with the catering for competitors.

THANK YOU: A trial just doesn’t happen without the support, help & input of a long list of
people.

| would like to thank all our sponsors for their generous contributions.

| would also like to thank my husband, Andrew Macdonald for stepping in to the trial secretary role
at very short notice and all the committee and members who have taken on extra duties due to my
health issues.

| would also like to thank Terry Coles for his support and advice.

Greg Milner for the use of his software program and Alex Hill for online entries.

The Judges, Scribes, Stewards, ADCV Committee, Club members & friends and everyone who
has kindly volunteered their time and support.

Thank you to Roger Padfield for the use of his agility equipment.

A special thank you to all our competitors for supporting our trial.

If I have left anyone off this list, please forgive me as you can see it takes the contribution of

many people to run a successful trial.



AGILITY DOG CLUB OF VICTORIA INC.

Open Agility & Jumping Trial
W L J Crofts Reserve, Blackshaws Road, Altona North
Melway Ref 40 H12

Saturday 4th April 2015

All Rings start: 8.30am

Ring 1 Master Agility A: Mr P Gavin
Master Agility B: Mr P Gavin
Master Jumping A: Mr M Tyler

Master Jumping B: Mr M Tyler

Ring 2 Excellent / Open / Novice Jumping A: Mr M Tyler
Novice / Excellent Jumping B: Mr R Padfield

Excellent / Novice Jumping C: Mr R Padfield

Ring 3 Open / Excellent / Novice Agility A: Mr M Rhoden (WA)
Excellent / Novice Agility B: Mr M Rhoden (WA)

Novice / Excellent Agility C: Mr M Rhoden (WA)

All rings will have a lunch break at a time that suits the ring



Ring Layout : The precincts of the trial will be defined as the perimeter area of the main
oval. EXHIBITOR CARS MAY BE PARKED OUTSIDE THE PERIMETER OF THE OVAL
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Thank you to all our
generous sSponsors;

Tucker Tub Pet Food

www.tuckertub.com

Tucker Tub Pet Food is a Home Delivery service providing ALL
Natural Pet Food made from wholesome real meat providing
food for your pet of the highest quality delivered, in easy to
use resealable tubs for your convenience.


http://www.tuckertub.com/�

THE PROVEN PEAK PERFORMANCE

SUPER FUEL =i

Kg BODYBUILDER

Helpa rebuild and repair
muscle damage and promote [ean musacle
growth, Fuels energy and endurance and
helps Improve recovery.

Premium proteins, muscle
fuals, Immune system and joint support
nutrients, and mors,

Just add 1o any wel, dry or
raw food at mealtime, par |labal instructions
based on dog's waight and activity |evel,

DAILY
TIME

Together...
The Ultimate 2-Part System!

SUPERFUEL builds a poweriul caning maching
and GO DOG helps it run harder and |onger!

MEAL B[ g0

K9 SPORTS DRINK

Helpz anhance atamina and
performance, blunt fatigue, reduce musale
sorenass, improve recovery — and great
taste assists hydration,

Multiple snergy fusls and
metabolltes, |actic acid buffers, anti=
oxidanis, joint support nutrients and more,

Mix with water and Teed
before, during and after workouts, par [abel
ingtructions based on axercise intensity,

UN _ I." -

AvValLABLE
F ROM:

DAYS

Animal Maturals

www.animalmaturals com.au

Total Performance Drink for Dogs! K9 Go DOG, dog sports drink supplement is more than just
water and carbs. It’s not a human sports drink reconfigured for dogs. Value for money, both
electrolyte recovery and Muscle recovery all in one.

Trial special offers: 1.25lbs for $33 or 4lbs for $55



Mal Lynch, qualified Animal Physical Therapist, will be on-site on Easter Saturday, offering a fee
for service opportunity to have your dog’s muscles examined and reported on.

She will also be offering for sale, the Natural Animal Solutions’ range of powders and oils
to assist your dog’s health — range includes: Joint and Ligament Support; Omega 3, 6, 9 Oil;
OsteoForte; DigestaVite Plus and Natural Flea Powder to name a few.

Massage, combined with these powders, may greatly assist your dog’s performance.

Mal is always available on her mobile, 0408 012 810 for advice.

Wendy Mitchell photography

: fzm’ fm‘ pet pormzz'fm‘e

) 0409 440668

WENDY WILL BE THERE ON THE DAY TO CAPTURE YOUR
DOGS IN ACTION.




Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and ftrialling equipment

www.aussieagility.com.au




[Ring - 1 Master Agility A Paul Gavin
200 201 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM PAPILLON
204 MS TAMMY BEATTIE AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
207 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
300 303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX G POODLE (MINIATURE)
311 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
312 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPD: POODLE (MINIATURE)
314 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD AD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
317 ROGER DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD HTM.¢ SCHNAUZER (MIN)
318 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
400 401 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
405 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
411 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX ( ASSOCIATE
415 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
416 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
500 501 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
502 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
503 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM JDM JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
505 MR K & MRS M WHEELER JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD; AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDIV BORDER COLLIE
508 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
511 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
512 LINDA JAYNE WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
513 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
516 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE
517 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
520 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
524 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE
525 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
527 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
532 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
533 MR JSCOTT AND MRS P ROBERTIZZIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
536 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
539 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDIV BORDER COLLIE
542 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
548 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
553 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
557 MR K & MRS M WHEELER OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
558 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559 DRR FATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
561 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX BORDER COLLIE
567 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET
568 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM ADX JDM ADO SP BORDER COLLIE
570 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
571 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAM GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
573 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
574 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
577 MR MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM BORDER COLLIE
581 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDM ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
582 MS HOLLY EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RAE CD ADX JDX GD FS.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER
583 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
600 601 JANICE JENKINS JDMADMADOJDO GDMSDXSPDM HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FIBORDER COLLIE
603 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
606 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER
610 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADM JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
613 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

615

MS KAREN STANSFIELD

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.N FS.N ASSOCIATE



[Ring - 1 Master Agility B Paul Gavin
200 201 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM PAPILLON
203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM ASSOCIATE
204 MS TAMMY BEATTIE AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
207 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
208 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
300 303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX G POODLE (MINIATURE)
311 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
312 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPD: POODLE (MINIATURE)
314 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD AD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
317 ROGER DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD HTM.¢ SCHNAUZER (MIN)
318 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
400 401 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
405 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
415 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
416 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
500 501 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
502 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
503 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM JDM JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
505 MR K & MRS M WHEELER JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD: AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM BORDER COLLIE
511 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
513 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
516 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE
517 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
520 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
524 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE
525 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
527 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
533 MR JSCOTT AND MRS P ROBERTIZZIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
536 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
539 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDI BORDER COLLIE
542 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
548 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
553 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
557 MR K & MRS M WHEELER OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
558 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559 DRR FATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
561 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX BORDER COLLIE
567 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET
568 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM ADX JDM ADO SP BORDER COLLIE
570 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
571 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAM GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
573 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
574 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
577 MR MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM BORDER COLLIE
581 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDM ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
582 MS HOLLY EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RAE CD ADX JDX GD FS.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER
583 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
600 601 JANICE JENKINS JDMADMADOJDO GDMSDXSPDM HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FIBORDER COLLIE
603 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
606 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER
613 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

615

MS KAREN STANSFIELD

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.N FS.N ASSOCIATE



[Ring - 1

Master Jumping A

Murray Tyler

200

300

400

500

201
203
204
205
207
208
303
311
314
315
319
320
326
402
404
405
406
416
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
510
513
516
517
522
523
524
525
527
532
533
535
536
539
542
543
545
547
551
553
557
558
559
561
566
567
568
570
571
574
577
581
582
583

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MRS JUDY KLOEDEN
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MISS STEPHANIE HIRST
MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MEG RYAN

MS G.R.H. MURRAY

MRS JANICE CROOKS
HEATHER EAVES

MR DANNY GOSS

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
CHRISTINE MCDONALD
MISS NATASHA SLEEP
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MR PAUL WARD

GREG STONE

KATE DALL

MR K & MRS M WHEELER
DR ROSLYN ATYEO

MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DR CAROL CROWTHER
MEG RYAN

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS KATIE BUGEJA
KATE SCOTT

MS SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE WARREN

MR JSCOTT AND MRS P ROBERTIZZIE JDX ADX

MRS ROSE EMMETT

MS MULAN XU

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MS SARAH GREENSTREET
MRS M CORRY-THOMAS
MR PAUL GAVIN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

BENTYNE KENNELS

GREG STONE

MR K & MRS M WHEELER
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
DRRFATYEO MR P T CLYNES
MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MRS KAYE GRANT

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MEG RYAN

MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAM GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MR MEL RHODEN

MS LYNN MUSSETT

MS HOLLY EDWARDS

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM PAPILLON
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM ASSOCIATE

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

TS CH T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPD SDX PAPILLON
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX G POODLE (MINIATURE)
KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD AD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
HUGOWEAVING TD JDX AD ASSOCIATE
KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN JD ADX PAPILLON

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM JDM JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD; AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDM ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDNM BORDER COLLIE

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE
SASSI ADX JIDX GD ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD

BORDER COLLIE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BINDI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDIV BORDER COLLIE

AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD/JDX BORDER COLLIE
NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JIDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDx BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM ADX JDM ADO SP BORDER COLLIE

T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDM ADX RN

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RAE CD ADX JDX GD FS.N

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM



[Ring - 1

Master Jumping A - Continued Murray Tyler |

600

601 JANICE JENKINS

603
604
605
606
611
612
613
615

MRS LEONIE JASPER

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS ROSE EMMETT

MS LISETTE MARLEY

MS SUE GONELLI

MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MR GARY STOCKMAN

MS KAREN STANSFIELD

JDMADMADOJDO GDMSDXSPDM HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FIBORDER COLLIE

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE

TOFFY CD JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE
BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JDX AD ET RN HTM.S DWDF.S ~ PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.N FS.N ASSOCIATE



[Ring - 1

Master Jumping B Murray Tyler

200

300

400

500

203
205
207
208
303
310
311
314
315
319
320
326
402
404
405
406
411
416
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
510
511
513
516
517
520
522
523
524
525
527
533
535
536
539
542
543
544
545
547
551
553
557
558
559
561
566
567
568
570
574
577
581
582
583

MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MRS JUDY KLOEDEN
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL
MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS M CORRY-THOMAS
MISS STEPHANIE HIRST
MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MEG RYAN

MS G.R.H. MURRAY

MRS JANICE CROOKS
HEATHER EAVES

MR DANNY GOSS

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
CHRISTINE MCDONALD
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MISS NATASHA SLEEP

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM ASSOCIATE

TS CH T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPD SDX PAPILLON

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX G POODLE (MINIATURE)
CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK AD JD JDX ASSOCIATE

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD AD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
HUGOWEAVING TD JDX AD ASSOCIATE
KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN JD ADX PAPILLON

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX ( ASSOCIATE
CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE

MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE

GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM JDM JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE

MR K & MRS M WHEELER JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD; AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDM ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE

MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDNM BORDER COLLIE

DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE

KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE

KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE

MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ADX JIDX GD ASSOCIATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE

MR J SCOTT AND MRS P ROBERT1IZZIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE

MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDI BORDER COLLIE

MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD/JDX BORDER COLLIE

MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON  ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE

GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MR K & MRS M WHEELER OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JIDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

DR R FATYEO MRP T CLYNES  WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDx BORDER COLLIE

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET

MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM ADX JDM ADO SP BORDER COLLIE

MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE

MR MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM BORDER COLLIE

MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDM ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MS HOLLY EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RAE CD ADX JDX GD FS.N GOLDEN RETRIEVER

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM  BORDER COLLIE



[Ring - 1

Master Jumping B - Continued Murray Tyler |

600

601 JANICE JENKINS

603
604
605
606
611
612
613
615

MRS LEONIE JASPER

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS ROSE EMMETT

MS LISETTE MARLEY

MS SUE GONELLI

MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MR GARY STOCKMAN

MS KAREN STANSFIELD

JDMADMADOJDO GDMSDXSPDM HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FIBORDER COLLIE

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE

TOFFY CD JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE
BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JDX AD ET RN HTM.S DWDF.S ~ PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.N FS.N ASSOCIATE



[Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping A Murray Tyler |
200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE
206 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA FOXY STRIKE IT LUCKY JD PAPILLON
300 302 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
304 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
309 MS ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
321 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN.JD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
322 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JD POODLE (TOY)
400 410 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.1JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
414 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CD RE JD ASSOCIATE
500 509 MISS CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING AD JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
515 MR D & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE
521 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD AD BORDER COLLIE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
537 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR JD ASSOCIATE
538 MS TAMMY BEATTIE YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD BORDER COLLIE
541 MRS E AND MR N IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
552 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CD RAE AD JD ASSOCIATE
560 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE
569 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
600 608 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY AD JD ASSOCIATE
[Ring - 2 Open Jumping A Murray Tyler |
200 203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM ASSOCIATE
204 MS TAMMY BEATTIE AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
207 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
208 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RA ADM JDM SD SPD SCHNAUZER
310 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK AD JD JDX ASSOCIATE
311 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
313 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
400 402 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
404 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
406 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
407 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
408 BORDARITA KENNELS DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM ADO G BORDER COLLIE
416 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
417 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SI STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
500 502 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
506 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDM ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE
508 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
511 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
515 MR D & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
523 MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
524 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE
525 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
527 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
532 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
536 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
538 MS TAMMY BEATTIE YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
551 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE
554 KATE DALL TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
558 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

559

DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD

BORDER COLLIE



[Ring - 2 Open Jumping A - Continued Murray Tyler |

561 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX BORDER COLLIE

567 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET

568 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM ADX JDM ADO SP BORDER COLLIE

570 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

571 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAM GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE

573 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

574 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE

579 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
600 603 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE

609 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

612 MS CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JDX AD ET RN HTM.S DWDEF.S PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

614 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
[Ring - 2 Novice Jumping A Murray Tyler |
600 602 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER

607 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON  ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER LABRADOR RETRIEVER

616 MS HOLLY EDWARDS HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES RETRIEVER
500 514 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE

519 MRS TRACY BENDA FINNESSE AIM AND FIRE (Al) RA FINNISH LAPPHUND

526 MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RA ET ASSOCIATE

528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE

529 MR ANDREW CHESWORTH ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT BORDER COLLIE

540 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE

555 MRS ASHLEIGH IVES ELLAGANTS GREATEST HITS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

556 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD CHARLEY ASSOCIATE

562 MS LAURA DISTEFANO KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST BORDER COLLIE

563 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE

564 STEVE & TERRI ROSE BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

565 MISS CASSANDRA CREW ELLAGANT POSITIVELY CHEEKY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

572 MR SERGIO FARRUGIA BANJO BANJOVI ASSOCIATE

575 MS MARG BOREHAM MISS MONEY PENNY ASSOCIATE

576 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA AD BORDER COLLIE

578 MRS MELISA CHAMPNESS YEOVILLE RUMOUR HAS IT BORDER COLLIE

579 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

580 MS M.A. GRAY CH SAPHYR TRIPLE CREME RN SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIE
400 403 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA SCHNAUZER

409 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

412 MS L HEDGES LAYLA ASSOCIATE

413 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL

418 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
300 306 ANNE WARREN GRAEGILL MIMI PAPILLON

308 MS SHARRYN HUTTON HARTLY STAR PERFORMER SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

323 MS ROXANN EDDY JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII

324

MRS NOLA WILLIAMS

BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA

POODLE (MINIATURE)



[Ring - 2 Novice Jumping B Roger Padfield |
300 306 ANNE WARREN GRAEGILL MIMI PAPILLON

308 MS SHARRYN HUTTON HARTLY STAR PERFORMER SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

323 MS ROXANN EDDY JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII

324 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA POODLE (MINIATURE)
400 403 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA SCHNAUZER

409 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

412 MS L HEDGES LAYLA ASSOCIATE

413 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL

418 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
500 514 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE

519 MRS TRACY BENDA FINNESSE AIM AND FIRE (Al) RA FINNISH LAPPHUND

526 MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RAET ASSOCIATE

528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE

529 MR ANDREW CHESWORTH ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT BORDER COLLIE

534 MS ANNE COLLINS RA CD JAZMINE ASSOCIATE

540 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE

555 MRS ASHLEIGH IVES ELLAGANTS GREATEST HITS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

562 MS LAURA DISTEFANO KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST BORDER COLLIE

563 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE

564 STEVE & TERRI ROSE BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

565 MISS CASSANDRA CREW ELLAGANT POSITIVELY CHEEKY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

572 MR SERGIO FARRUGIA BANJO BANJOVI ASSOCIATE

576 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA AD BORDER COLLIE

578 MRS MELISA CHAMPNESS YEOVILLE RUMOUR HAS IT BORDER COLLIE

579 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE  BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

580 MS M.A. GRAY CH SAPHYR TRIPLE CREME RN SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIE
600 602 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER

607 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON  ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER LABRADOR RETRIEVER
[Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping B Roger Padfield |
200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE

206 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA FOXY STRIKE IT LUCKY JD PAPILLON
300 302 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE

321 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN.JD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
400 410 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.I1 JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

414 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CD RE JD ASSOCIATE
500 509 MISS CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING AD JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

515 MR D & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE

521 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD AD BORDER COLLIE

530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE

537 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR JD ASSOCIATE

538 MS TAMMY BEATTIE YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD BORDER COLLIE

541 MRS E AND MR N IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

549 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN JD BORDER COLLIE

552 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CD RAE AD JD ASSOCIATE

560 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE

569 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

600

608

MISS KATHRYN WILLIS

BAILEYBOY AD JD

ASSOCIATE



[Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping C Roger Padfield |
200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE
300 302 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
304 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
321 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN.JD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
322 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JD POODLE (TOY)
400 410 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.1JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
414 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CD RE JD ASSOCIATE
500 509 MISS CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING AD JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
515 MR D & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE
521 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD AD BORDER COLLIE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
537 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR JD ASSOCIATE
538 MS TAMMY BEATTIE YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD BORDER COLLIE
549 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN JD BORDER COLLIE
552 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CD RAE AD JD ASSOCIATE
560 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE
569 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
600 608 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY AD JD ASSOCIATE
[Ring - 2 Novice Jumping C Roger Padfield |
300 308 MS SHARRYN HUTTON HARTLY STAR PERFORMER SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
323 MS ROXANN EDDY JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
324 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA POODLE (MINIATURE)
400 403 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA SCHNAUZER
409 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
412 MS L HEDGES LAYLA ASSOCIATE
413 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
418 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
500 514 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE
519 MRS TRACY BENDA FINNESSE AIM AND FIRE (Al) RA FINNISH LAPPHUND
526 MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RAET ASSOCIATE
528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE
529 MR ANDREW CHESWORTH ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT BORDER COLLIE
540 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
555 MRS ASHLEIGH IVES ELLAGANTS GREATEST HITS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
562 MS LAURA DISTEFANO KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
564 STEVE & TERRI ROSE BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
565 MISS CASSANDRA CREW ELLAGANT POSITIVELY CHEEKY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572 MR SERGIO FARRUGIA BANJO BANJOVI ASSOCIATE
575 MS MARG BOREHAM MISS MONEY PENNY ASSOCIATE
576 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA AD BORDER COLLIE
578 MRS MELISA CHAMPNESS YEOVILLE RUMOUR HAS IT BORDER COLLIE
579 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
580 MS M.A. GRAY CH SAPHYR TRIPLE CREME RN SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIE
600 602 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER

607

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



[Ring - 3 Open Agility A Mel Rhoden (WA) |
600 601 JANICE JENKINS JDMADMADOJDO GDMSDXSPDM HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FIBORDER COLLIE
603 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM SPD GD ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
605 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
609 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
611 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE
613 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
614 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
500 501 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
503 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM JDM JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
505 MR K & MRS M WHEELER JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD: AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
506 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDM ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE
511 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
520 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
522 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
524 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE
525 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
527 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
532 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
535 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JDX AD ASSOCIATE
536 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
541 MRS E AND MR N IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
548 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
553 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
554 KATE DALL TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
557 MR K & MRS M WHEELER OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
558 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559 DRRFATYEO MR P TCLYNES  WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
561 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX BORDER COLLIE
567 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX. ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET
568 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM ADX JDM ADO SP BORDER COLLIE
573 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
574 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
400 401 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITECD RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
405 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
406 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
407 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
415 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
416 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
417 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SI STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
300 301 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RA ADM JDM SD SPD SCHNAUZER
311 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDM SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
312 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPD; POODLE (MINIATURE)
313 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
317 ROGER DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD HTM.{ SCHNAUZER (MIN)
200 203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM ASSOCIATE
204 MS TAMMY BEATTIE AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
207 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER
208 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE



[Ring - 3 Excellent Agility A Mel Rhoden (WA) |
200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE
205 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL TS CH T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPD SDX PAPILLON
300 307 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN AD JDM FD POODLE (TOY)
309 MS ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
310 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK AD JD JDX ASSOCIATE
313 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
316 MR BRIAN BUSHELL JDX AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
320 MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
326 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN JD ADX PAPILLON
400 404 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
406 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
410 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.1JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
500 509 MISS CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING AD JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
510 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
521 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD AD BORDER COLLIE
523 MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
535 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JDX AD ASSOCIATE
543 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD/JDX BORDER COLLIE
551 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE
566 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
569 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
576 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA AD BORDER COLLIE
600 605 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
608 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ADJD ASSOCIATE
611 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE
612 MS CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JDX AD ET RN HTM.S DWDF.S PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
[Ring -3 Novice Agility A Mel Rhoden (WA) |
300 302 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
304 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
305 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
306 ANNE WARREN GRAEGILL MIMI PAPILLON
321 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN.JD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING CCD RA PAPILLON
400 402 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
403 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA SCHNAUZER
409 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
412 MS L HEDGES LAYLA ASSOCIATE
413 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
414 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CD RE JD ASSOCIATE
418 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
500 518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE
522 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
526 MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RA ET ASSOCIATE
528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
531 BORDARITA KENNELS SUP CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME JD BORDER COLLIE
534 MS ANNE COLLINS RA CD JAZMINE ASSOCIATE
537 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR JD ASSOCIATE
540 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
544 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
549 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN JD BORDER COLLIE
550 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX FD FDX FDCH AFCH FM BORDER COLLIE
556 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD CHARLEY ASSOCIATE
560 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
564 STEVE & TERRI ROSE BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
572 MR SERGIO FARRUGIA BANJO BANJOVI ASSOCIATE
580 MS M.A. GRAY CH SAPHYR TRIPLE CREME RN SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIE

600

602

MISS A PETERSEN

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

BOXER



[Ring - 3 Excellent Agility B Mel Rhoden (WA) |
200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE
205 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL TS CH T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPD SDX PAPILLON
300 307 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN AD JDM FD POODLE (TOY)
309 MS ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
310 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK AD JD JDX ASSOCIATE
313 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
316 MR BRIAN BUSHELL JDX AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
320 MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
326 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN JD ADX PAPILLON
400 404 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
406 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
410 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.1JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
500 509 MISS CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING AD JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
510 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
521 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD AD BORDER COLLIE
523 MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
543 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD/IDX BORDER COLLIE
551 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE
566 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
569 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
576 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA AD BORDER COLLIE
600 608 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY AD JD ASSOCIATE
611 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE
[Ring - 3 Novice Agility B Mel Rhoden (WA) |
300 302 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
304 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD RN JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
305 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
321 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN.JD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
322 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JD POODLE (TOY)
324 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING CCD RA PAPILLON
400 402 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
403 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA SCHNAUZER
409 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
412 MS L HEDGES LAYLA ASSOCIATE
413 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
414 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CD RE JD ASSOCIATE
418 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
500 518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE
522 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
526 MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RAET ASSOCIATE
528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
531 BORDARITA KENNELS SUP CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME JD BORDER COLLIE
537 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR JD ASSOCIATE
540 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
541 MRS E AND MR N IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
544 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
545 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE
546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
550 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX FD FDX FDCH AFCH FM BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
564 STEVE & TERRI ROSE BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
572 MR SERGIO FARRUGIA BANJO BANJOVI ASSOCIATE
575 MS MARG BOREHAM MISS MONEY PENNY ASSOCIATE
580 MS M.A. GRAY CH SAPHYR TRIPLE CREME RN SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIE

600

602

MISS A PETERSEN

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

BOXER



[Ring - 3 Novice Agility C Mel Rhoden (WA) |
200 206 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA FOXY STRIKE IT LUCKY JD PAPILLON
300 302 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD RE JD KIMBAWAIN ASSOCIATE
305 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
321 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN.JD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING CCD RA PAPILLON
400 402 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
403 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA SCHNAUZER
409 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
412 MS L HEDGES LAYLA ASSOCIATE
413 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
414 MS YVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CD RE JD ASSOCIATE
418 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL
500 518 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE
519 MRS TRACY BENDA FINNESSE AIM AND FIRE (Al) RA FINNISH LAPPHUND
522 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
526 MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RAET ASSOCIATE
528 MRS SUSAN MAHONEY NALA MAHONEY ASSOCIATE
530 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
531 BORDARITA KENNELS SUP CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME JD BORDER COLLIE
537 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR JD ASSOCIATE
540 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
541 MRS E AND MR N IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
544 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
545 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE
546 MRS CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO ASSOCIATE
549 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN JD BORDER COLLIE
550 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX FD FDX FDCH AFCH FM BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS JULIE CHAPMAN KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD BORDER COLLIE
564 STEVE & TERRI ROSE BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
572 MR SERGIO FARRUGIA BANJO BANJOVI ASSOCIATE
575 MS MARG BOREHAM MISS MONEY PENNY ASSOCIATE
579 MR D & MRS S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
580 MS M.A. GRAY CH SAPHYR TRIPLE CREME RN SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIE
600 602 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
[Ring -3 Excellent Agility C Mel Rhoden (WA) |
200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE
205 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL TS CH T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPD SDX PAPILLON
300 307 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN AD JDM FD POODLE (TOY)
309 MS ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
310 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK AD JD JDX ASSOCIATE
313 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
316 MR BRIAN BUSHELL JDX AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANII
320 MS G.R.H. MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
326 MRS JANICE CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN JD ADX PAPILLON
400 404 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
406 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
410 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.I1JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
500 509 MISS CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING AD JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
510 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RA AD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
515 MR D & MR S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
521 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD AD BORDER COLLIE
523 MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
543 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD/IDX BORDER COLLIE
551 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE
552 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CD RAE AD JD ASSOCIATE
566 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
569 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
576 MRS DEBORA KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA AD BORDER COLLIE
600 608 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY AD JD ASSOCIATE

611

MS SUE GONELLI

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD

BORDER COLLIE
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